
Olive Branch Day Care Events 

Calendar 2024-25 

  
Fall 2024 

 

Monday, September 2 CLOSED for Labor Day – pay holiday  

 

September 16 – 20 – Spirit Week   

 

Thursday, September 19 at 5:30 p.m. Back to School Picnic – all invited – Small Play Yard 

  

Thursday, October 24 at 5:30 p.m. Pumpkin Party – all invited – Small Play Yard  

  

Thursday, November 21 at 11:30 a.m. Thanksgiving Feast – Pre-K 

  

Thursday, November 28 CLOSED for Thanksgiving – pay holiday  

  

Friday, November 29 CLOSED for Thanksgiving – non-pay holiday  

 

 

Winter 2024-25 

 

Thursday, December 12 at 6 p.m. - Pre-School & Pre-K Christmas Program, refreshments after – Sanctuary/Lobby  

  

Monday, December 23 thru Wednesday, January 1 CLOSED for Christmas—non-pay holiday (Re-open January 2)  

  

Thursday, February 13 at 8-9 a.m. Special Person Day – all classes  

 

 

Spring 2025 

April – Annual Flower Sale Fundraiser – orders collected 

 

Friday, April 18 - closed Good Friday – non-pay holiday   

 

Thursday, May 8 at 8-9 a.m. Memories with Moms (and other important females) – all classes  

 

Saturday, May 10 – Flower Pick-up 

 

Monday, May 26 CLOSED for Memorial Day – pay holiday  

 

 

Summer 2025 

 Thursday, June 5 at 6 p.m. Graduation – all invited – Sanctuary & Play yard 

 

Thursday, June 12 at 8-9 a.m. Date with Dads (and other important males) – all classes  

 

Thursday, June 19 – closed Juneteenth – pay holiday 

 

Friday, June 20 – Closed – non-pay Holiday 

 

Friday, July 4 CLOSED for Independence Day – pay holiday 

 

Thursday, July 24 at 5:30 p.m. OBDC Anniversary & Ice Cream Social – all invited  

- - - - - - - - - -- - - - - - - - - -  - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 
**Please Note: Dates above are planned to the best of our ability.   

Any changes throughout the year will be communicated to families via our bulletin board, email, notices, invitations, Facebook, etc. 


